
#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Jada SR Chicago (Luth 12.44 (+1.2) 4(1) 10

2 ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR Chicago (Luth 12.53 (+1.2) 4(2) 8

3 COLEMAN, Vivica JR Melrose Park 12.55 (+1.2) 4(3) 6

4 POINTER, Tionne JR Chicago (C. 13.20 (+1.2) 4(4) 4

5 SALIMON, Abiola JR Chicago (Hol 13.39 (+1.2) 4(5) 2

6 TURNER, Moshay FR Chicago (Hol 13.54 (+1.3) 3(1) 1

7 NARTEY, Priscilla FR Elmhurst (Tim 13.55 (+1.3) 3(2)

8 WILLIAMS, Mia FR Chicago (Pro 13.92 (+1.3) 2(1)

9 PATTON, Kaniaya FR Melrose Park 14.09 (+1.3) 3(3)

10 KARR, Valerie SR Arlington Hei 14.30 (+1.3) 3(4)

11 JAEGER, Gianna JR Elmhurst (IC 14.41 (+1.3) 2(2)

12 HARRIS-ROSENTHA, Nakeya SR Chicago (Pro 14.50 (+1.2) 1(1)

13 ZACHARY, Londen SO Chicago (Chri 14.60 (+1.2) 1(2)

14 ALYSSA, Kemp FR Chicago (C. 14.68 (+1.3) 2(3)

15 WILLIAMS, Jaylyn JR Chicago (Upli 14.76 (+1.3) 2(4)

16 FREEMAN, Shakirra SR Chicago (Chri 14.82 (+1.2) 1(3)

17 CLARK, Patrice FR Chicago (Tild 15.71 (+1.2) 1(4)

WASHINGTON, Kaela FR Chicago (Ogd DNS  (NW) 1

COURTS, Shonasia JR Chicago (Rab DNS  (NW) 1

HILLARD, Shatyra JR Chicago (Rab DNS  (NW) 1

GANT, Jayla FR Chicago (Mar DNS  (NW) 2

BOUHL, Isabel SO Chicago (F.W DNS  (NW) 2

RICE, Caroline SO Winnetka (No DNS  (NW) 2

VOGEL, Alicja JR Chicago (Upli DNS  (NW) 2

MANSUETO, Jenna SO Chicago (F.W DNS  (NW) 3

ROSZAK, Anna SO Winnetka (No DNS  (NW) 3

BRYANT, Latavia JR Chicago (C. DNS  (NW) 3

OWENS, Kamaria FR Chicago (Tild DNS  (NW) 3

NICHOLAS, Angie SR Arlington Hei DNS  (NW) 4

STANTON, Zoe SR Elmhurst (Tim DNS  (NW) 4

THOMPSON, Princess JR Chicago (C. DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 HARRIS-ROSENTHA, Nakeya SR Chicago (Pro 14.50

2 ZACHARY, Londen SO Chicago (Chri 14.60

3 FREEMAN, Shakirra SR Chicago (Chri 14.82

4 CLARK, Patrice FR Chicago (Tild 15.71

WASHINGTON, Kaela FR Chicago (Ogd DNS

COURTS, Shonasia JR Chicago (Rab DNS

HILLARD, Shatyra JR Chicago (Rab DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 WILLIAMS, Mia FR Chicago (Pro 13.92

2 JAEGER, Gianna JR Elmhurst (IC 14.41

3 ALYSSA, Kemp FR Chicago (C. 14.68

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 WILLIAMS, Jaylyn JR Chicago (Upli 14.76

GANT, Jayla FR Chicago (Mar DNS

BOUHL, Isabel SO Chicago (F.W DNS

RICE, Caroline SO Winnetka (No DNS

VOGEL, Alicja JR Chicago (Upli DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 TURNER, Moshay FR Chicago (Hol 13.54

2 NARTEY, Priscilla FR Elmhurst (Tim 13.55

3 PATTON, Kaniaya FR Melrose Park 14.09

4 KARR, Valerie SR Arlington Hei 14.30

MANSUETO, Jenna SO Chicago (F.W DNS

ROSZAK, Anna SO Winnetka (No DNS

BRYANT, Latavia JR Chicago (C. DNS

OWENS, Kamaria FR Chicago (Tild DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 WILLIAMS, Jada SR Chicago (Luth 12.44

2 ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR Chicago (Luth 12.53

3 COLEMAN, Vivica JR Melrose Park 12.55

4 POINTER, Tionne JR Chicago (C. 13.20

5 SALIMON, Abiola JR Chicago (Hol 13.39

NICHOLAS, Angie SR Arlington Hei DNS

STANTON, Zoe SR Elmhurst (Tim DNS

THOMPSON, Princess JR Chicago (C. DNS

#11 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR Chicago (Luth 25.98 (+3.1) 2(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Jada SR Chicago (Luth 26.30 (+3.1) 2(2) 8

3 KING, Kiersten JR Elmhurst (IC 26.86 (+3.1) 2(3) 6

4 POINTER, Tionne JR Chicago (C. 27.32 (+3.1) 2(4) 4

5 SALIMON, Abiola JR Chicago (Hol 28.43 (+3.1) 2(5) 2

6 TURNER, Moshay FR Chicago (Hol 29.06 (+3.1) 2(6) 1

7 CARTER, Kayla JR Westchester ( 29.08 (+1.8) 1(1)

8 LINDSEY, Malissa SO Chicago (Pro 29.22  (NW) 3(1)

9 NARTEY, Priscilla FR Elmhurst (Tim 29.34 (+3.1) 2(7)

10 JAEGER, Gianna JR Elmhurst (IC 30.21 (+1.8) 1(2)

11 SILVIA, Gabi SO Elmhurst (Tim 30.29 (+3.1) 2(8)

12 BLEASE, Crystal SO Chicago (Upli 31.05 (+1.8) 1(3)

13 WILLIAMS, Jaylyn JR Chicago (Upli 31.09 (+1.8) 1(4)

14 HILLINGER, Cailee JR Arlington Hei 32.07 (+1.8) 1(5)

15 VALLIATH, Maya SO Winnetka (No 33.58 (+1.8) 1(6)

16 BAILEY, Liana SR Chicago (C. 35.02 (+1.8) 1(7)

17 CULPEPPER, Egypt FR Chicago (Ogd 35.36 (+1.8) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.8)
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#11 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CARTER, Kayla JR Westchester ( 29.08

2 JAEGER, Gianna JR Elmhurst (IC 30.21

3 BLEASE, Crystal SO Chicago (Upli 31.05

4 WILLIAMS, Jaylyn JR Chicago (Upli 31.09

5 HILLINGER, Cailee JR Arlington Hei 32.07

6 VALLIATH, Maya SO Winnetka (No 33.58

7 BAILEY, Liana SR Chicago (C. 35.02

8 CULPEPPER, Egypt FR Chicago (Ogd 35.36

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+3.1)

1 ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR Chicago (Luth 25.98

2 WILLIAMS, Jada SR Chicago (Luth 26.30

3 KING, Kiersten JR Elmhurst (IC 26.86

4 POINTER, Tionne JR Chicago (C. 27.32

5 SALIMON, Abiola JR Chicago (Hol 28.43

6 TURNER, Moshay FR Chicago (Hol 29.06

7 NARTEY, Priscilla FR Elmhurst (Tim 29.34

8 SILVIA, Gabi SO Elmhurst (Tim 30.29

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LINDSEY, Malissa SO Chicago (Pro 29.22

#8 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR Chicago (Luth 59.77 3(1) 10

2 HOEKSTRA, Olivia SR Elmhurst (Tim 1:00.39 3(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Jada SR Chicago (Luth 1:01.13 3(3) 6

4 NICHOLAS, Angie SR Arlington Hei 1:04.01 3(4) 4

5 TURNER, Moshay FR Chicago (Hol 1:04.32 3(5) 2

6 VORNE, Katarina FR Elmhurst (IC 1:07.45 3(6) 1

7 FORGAC, Jill SO Elmhurst (Tim 1:10.29 3(7)

8 KEEHN, Elinor FR Winnetka (No 1:10.91 2(1)

9 JAEGER, Lauren SO Elmhurst (IC 1:13.16 2(2)

10 WILLIAMS, Jaylyn JR Chicago (Upli 1:16.17 2(3)

11 CAMARA, Fama FR Chicago (Upli 1:17.83 2(4)

UNDERWOOD, Maranda JR Chicago (Chri DNS 1

ROBINSON, Nia SO Chicago (Chri DNS 1

PERNELL, Ariel FR Chicago (Ogd DNS 1

WOLKE, Emma SO Arlington Hei DNS 2

TERHAERDT, Julia SO Winnetka (No DNS 2

SHABAZZ, Kameela SO Chicago (Tild DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

UNDERWOOD, Maranda JR Chicago (Chri DNS

ROBINSON, Nia SO Chicago (Chri DNS

PERNELL, Ariel FR Chicago (Ogd DNS

Section 2 of 3

#8 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KEEHN, Elinor FR Winnetka (No 1:10.91

2 JAEGER, Lauren SO Elmhurst (IC 1:13.16

3 WILLIAMS, Jaylyn JR Chicago (Upli 1:16.17

4 CAMARA, Fama FR Chicago (Upli 1:17.83

WOLKE, Emma SO Arlington Hei DNS

TERHAERDT, Julia SO Winnetka (No DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR Chicago (Luth 59.77

2 HOEKSTRA, Olivia SR Elmhurst (Tim 1:00.39

3 WILLIAMS, Jada SR Chicago (Luth 1:01.13

4 NICHOLAS, Angie SR Arlington Hei 1:04.01

5 TURNER, Moshay FR Chicago (Hol 1:04.32

6 VORNE, Katarina FR Elmhurst (IC 1:07.45

7 FORGAC, Jill SO Elmhurst (Tim 1:10.29

SHABAZZ, Kameela SO Chicago (Tild DNS

#6 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TERPSTRA, Elise FR Elmhurst (Tim 2:35.10 2(1) 10

2 BARNES, Mellanie JR Chicago (Hol 2:35.30 2(2) 8

3 STOLL, Rachel JR Elmhurst (Tim 2:36.79 2(3) 6

4 EVAN-COOK, Isabella SO Chicago (F.W 2:43.40 2(4) 4

5 SHADLE, Audrey SO Chicago (F.W 2:45.96 1(1) 2

6 BOONE, Cameron JR Chicago (Luth 2:46.20 2(5) 1

7 WOLKE, Emma SO Arlington Hei 2:46.69 2(6)

8 MCNULTY, Connie JR River Grove ( 2:46.88 2(7)

9 FLANNERY, Emma SR Winnetka (No 2:49.37 2(8)

10 RICHARDS, Niara JR Chicago (Pro 3:00.30 1(2)

11 ARENAS, Bianca FR Elmhurst (IC 3:04.68 2(9)

12 MUZIKOWSKI, Lace FR Chicago (C. 3:05.09 1(3)

13 VASQUEZ, Katerina FR Elmhurst (IC 3:12.61 1(4)

14 ARROYO, Amanda SO River Grove ( 3:14.22 1(5)

15 TORRES, Lisa JR Chicago (Ogd 3:22.32 1(6)

DIU, Lea JR Chicago (Luth DNS 1

GEORGE, Emily SR Winnetka (No DNS 1

DOMINGUEZ, Kimberly FR Chicago (C. DNS 1

RAINEY, Miyanda JR Chicago (Mar DNS 2

WOLKE, Isabella SR Arlington Hei DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHADLE, Audrey SO Chicago (F.W 2:45.96

2 RICHARDS, Niara JR Chicago (Pro 3:00.30

3 MUZIKOWSKI, Lace FR Chicago (C. 3:05.09

4 VASQUEZ, Katerina FR Elmhurst (IC 3:12.61

5 ARROYO, Amanda SO River Grove ( 3:14.22
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#6 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 TORRES, Lisa JR Chicago (Ogd 3:22.32

DIU, Lea JR Chicago (Luth DNS

GEORGE, Emily SR Winnetka (No DNS

DOMINGUEZ, Kimberly FR Chicago (C. DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TERPSTRA, Elise FR Elmhurst (Tim 2:35.10

2 BARNES, Mellanie JR Chicago (Hol 2:35.30

3 STOLL, Rachel JR Elmhurst (Tim 2:36.79

4 EVAN-COOK, Isabella SO Chicago (F.W 2:43.40

5 BOONE, Cameron JR Chicago (Luth 2:46.20

6 WOLKE, Emma SO Arlington Hei 2:46.69

7 MCNULTY, Connie JR River Grove ( 2:46.88

8 FLANNERY, Emma SR Winnetka (No 2:49.37

9 ARENAS, Bianca FR Elmhurst (IC 3:04.68

RAINEY, Miyanda JR Chicago (Mar DNS

WOLKE, Isabella SR Arlington Hei DNS

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GLEW, Katie SR Winnetka (No 5:32.48 10

2 WOLKE, Isabella SR Arlington Hei 5:35.10 8

3 DUCROZET, Séphora FR Arlington Hei 5:53.64 6

4 FLANNERY, Emma SR Winnetka (No 6:04.00 4

5 SANTOS, Alana JR Chicago (Luth 6:21.98 2

6 WARD, Annika JR Elmhurst (Tim 6:22.06 1

7 UNZUETA, Julissa JR Elmhurst (IC 6:22.58

8 MCNULTY, Connie JR River Grove ( 6:24.37

9 EVAN-COOK, Isabella SO Chicago (F.W 6:27.12

10 SHADLE, Audrey SO Chicago (F.W 6:32.12

11 BARNES, Mellanie JR Chicago (Hol 6:34.79

12 MUZIKOWSKI, Lace FR Chicago (C. 6:36.64

13 ARROYO, Amanda SO River Grove ( 6:58.90

14 DOMINGUEZ, Kimberly FR Chicago (C. 6:58.92

15 GENDUSA, Anna JR Elmhurst (IC 7:21.24

CLARK, Hope FR Elmhurst (Tim DNS

#3 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WOLKE, Isabella SR Arlington Hei 11:57.05 10

2 GLEW, Katie SR Winnetka (No 12:07.76 8

3 CLARK, Hope FR Elmhurst (Tim 12:18.47 6

4 GEORGE, Emily SR Winnetka (No 13:15.20 4

5 MUZIKOWSKI, Lace FR Chicago (C. 14:24.17 2

SANTOS, Alana JR Chicago (Luth DNS

WARD, Annika JR Elmhurst (Tim DNS

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+1.6)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BERNETT, Natasha JR Chicago (Luth 15.71 10

2 SCHNURR, Alyse SR Elmhurst (Tim 16.89 8

3 KARR, Valerie SR Arlington Hei 17.23 6

4 SLAVIN, Olivia FR Elmhurst (IC 17.60 4

5 SALIMON, Abiola JR Chicago (Hol 18.66 2

6 TROXEL, Maggie SO Elmhurst (Tim 18.69 1

7 NATIVIDAD, Anna SR Elmhurst (IC 20.06

8 EVERETT, Rebecca FR Chicago (Luth 22.32

#9 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BERNETT, Natasha JR Chicago (Luth 47.59 10

2 KARR, Valerie SR Arlington Hei 48.18 8

3 SALIMON, Abiola JR Chicago (Hol 53.66 6

4 TROXEL, Maggie SO Elmhurst (Tim 55.83 4

5 JACKSON-WILLIAM, Aniyah FR Chicago (Mar 58.54 2

6 NATIVIDAD, Anna SR Elmhurst (IC 1:03.13 1

7 PEREA, Natalia FR Westchester ( 1:14.48

MCCABE, Meredith SO Winnetka (No DNS

#2 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chicago (Luther North) (A) 51.07 2(1) 10

1) UTEG, Leah FR 2) EVERETT, Rebecca FR

3) GRUNDT, Anna FR 4) DIAZ, Michelle SO

2 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 52.32 2(2) 8

1) VALENZUELA, Mia SR 2) SLAVIN, Olivia FR

3) JOHNSON, Hannah FR 4) KING, Kiersten JR

3 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 53.16 2(3) 6

1) HOEKSTRA, Olivia SR 2) STANTON, Zoe SR

3) SILVIA, Gabi SO 4) SCHNURR, Alyse SR

4 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 54.91 2(4) 4

1) DOYLE, Julia JR 2) RICE, Caroline SO

3) KOLBE, Julia SR 4) ROSZAK, Anna SO

5 Westchester (St. Joseph) (A) 55.84 2(5) 2

1) CARTER, Kayla JR 2) NEWMAN, Aariya JR

3) HUDSON, Gabby SR 4) MEEKS, Breanna SR

6 Chicago (Providence-St. M (A) 56.05 2(6) 1

1) WILLIAMS, Mia FR 2) MATHIS, Kaitlyn SO

3) LINDSEY, Malissa SO 4) HARRIS-ROSENTHA, Nakeya SR

7 Chicago (F.W. Parker) (A) 56.11 2(7)

1) BOUHL, Isabel SO 2) SHADLE, Audrey SO

3) MANSUETO, Jenna SO 4) GROVER, Pilar SO
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#2 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) (A) 59.05 2(8)

1) ALYSSA, Kemp FR 2) BAILEY, Liana SR

3) POINTER, Tionne JR 4) SOUTHALL, Deja JR

9 Chicago (Ogden Internatio (A) 59.72 1(1)

1) MCINTOSH, Jentel FR 2) PERNELL, Ariel FR

3) WASHINGTON, Kaela FR 4) COOLEY, Tamarion FR

10 Chicago (Christ the King) (A) 1:00.50 1(2)

1) MOORE, Makayla JR 2) ADAMS, Natasha JR

3) ZACHARY, Londen SO 4) DILWORTH, Monica SR

11 Chicago (C. Math and Scie (A) 1:17.05 1(3)

1) DOMINGUEZ, Kimberly FR 2) FLORES, Cossette SO

3) AL-SAMMARRAIE, Samah FR 4) MARQUEZ, Gabriella FR

Chicago (Uplift) (A) DNS 1

1) BLEASE, Crystal SO 2) CAMARA, Fama FR

3) BOYD, Gena JR 4) GROVES, Deangel SR

Chicago (Tilden) (A) DNS 1

1) CLARK, Patrice FR 2) OWENS, Kamaria FR

3) RY'CRAW, Amaya SR 4) SHABAZZ, Kameela SO

Chicago (Raby) (A) DNS 1

1) COURTS, Shonasia JR 2) HILLARD, Shatyra JR

3) THOMPSON, Danielle JR 4) DAKERS, Diamond SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Chicago (Ogden Internatio (A) 59.72

1) MCINTOSH, Jentel FR 2) PERNELL, Ariel FR

3) WASHINGTON, Kaela FR 4) COOLEY, Tamarion FR

2 Chicago (Christ the King) (A) 1:00.50

1) MOORE, Makayla JR 2) ADAMS, Natasha JR

3) ZACHARY, Londen SO 4) DILWORTH, Monica SR

3 Chicago (C. Math and Scie (A) 1:17.05

1) DOMINGUEZ, Kimberly FR 2) FLORES, Cossette SO

3) AL-SAMMARRAIE, Samah FR 4) MARQUEZ, Gabriella FR

Chicago (Uplift) (A) DNS

1) BLEASE, Crystal SO 2) CAMARA, Fama FR

3) BOYD, Gena JR 4) GROVES, Deangel SR

Chicago (Tilden) (A) DNS

1) CLARK, Patrice FR 2) OWENS, Kamaria FR

3) RY'CRAW, Amaya SR 4) SHABAZZ, Kameela SO

Chicago (Raby) (A) DNS

1) COURTS, Shonasia JR 2) HILLARD, Shatyra JR

3) THOMPSON, Danielle JR 4) DAKERS, Diamond SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Chicago (Luther North) (A) 51.07

#2 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) UTEG, Leah FR 2) EVERETT, Rebecca FR

3) GRUNDT, Anna FR 4) DIAZ, Michelle SO

3 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 53.16

1) HOEKSTRA, Olivia SR 2) STANTON, Zoe SR

3) SILVIA, Gabi SO 4) SCHNURR, Alyse SR

4 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 54.91

1) DOYLE, Julia JR 2) RICE, Caroline SO

3) KOLBE, Julia SR 4) ROSZAK, Anna SO

5 Westchester (St. Joseph) (A) 55.84

1) CARTER, Kayla JR 2) NEWMAN, Aariya JR

3) HUDSON, Gabby SR 4) MEEKS, Breanna SR

6 Chicago (Providence-St. M (A) 56.05

1) WILLIAMS, Mia FR 2) MATHIS, Kaitlyn SO

3) LINDSEY, Malissa SO 4) HARRIS-ROSENTHA, Nakeya SR

7 Chicago (F.W. Parker) (A) 56.11

1) BOUHL, Isabel SO 2) SHADLE, Audrey SO

3) MANSUETO, Jenna SO 4) GROVER, Pilar SO

8 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) (A) 59.05

1) ALYSSA, Kemp FR 2) BAILEY, Liana SR

3) POINTER, Tionne JR 4) SOUTHALL, Deja JR

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 1:52.82 2(1) 10

1) LANDON, Nailah SO 2) SLAVIN, Olivia FR

3) JOHNSON, Hannah FR 4) KING, Kiersten JR

2 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 1:56.10 2(2) 8

1) STANTON, Zoe SR 2) HOEKSTRA, Valerie JR

3) SILVIA, Gabi SO 4) NARTEY, Priscilla FR

3 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 1:57.29 2(3) 6

1) DOYLE, Julia JR 2) KEEHN, Elinor FR

3) KOLBE, Julia SR 4) MCCABE, Meredith SO

4 Westchester (St. Joseph) (A) 2:01.25 2(4) 4

1) CARTER, Kayla JR 2) HUDSON, Gabby SR

3) MEEKS, Breanna SR 4) NEWMAN, Aariya JR

5 Chicago (F.W. Parker) (A) 2:01.86 2(5) 2

1) BOUHL, Isabel SO 2) SHADLE, Audrey SO

3) MANSUETO, Jenna SO 4) GOODMAN, Lauren SR

6 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) (A) 2:08.90 2(6) 1

1) ALYSSA, Kemp FR 2) BAILEY, Liana SR

3) BURNHAM, Precious JR 4) DRIONNA, Jackson FR

7 Chicago (Christ the King) (A) 2:09.72 1(1)

1) MOORE, Makayla JR 2) ADAMS, Natasha JR

3) DELITZ, Dahza SO 4) DILWORTH, Monica SR

8 Chicago (Ogden Internatio (A) 2:15.23 1(2)

1) PERNELL, Ariel FR 2) WASHINGTON, Kaela FR

3) CULPEPPER, Egypt FR 4) MCINTOSH, Jentel FR
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Chicago (Luther North) (A) 2:19.17 2(7)

1) UTEG, Leah FR 2) SANTOS, Alana JR

3) GRUNDT, Anna FR 4) GONZALEZ, Ally SO

10 Chicago (C. Math and Scie (A) 2:50.07 1(3)

1) AL-SAMMARRAIE, Samah FR 2) DOMINGUEZ, Kimberly FR

3) FLORES, Cossette SO 4) MARQUEZ, Gabriella FR

Chicago (Raby) (A) DNS 1

1) COURTS, Shonasia JR 2) DAKERS, Diamond SO

3) THOMPSON, Danielle JR 4) HILLARD, Shatyra JR

Chicago (Uplift) (A) DNS 1

1) BLEASE, Crystal SO 2) BOYD, Gena JR

3) CAMARA, Fama FR 4) GROVES, Deangel SR

Chicago (Tilden) (A) DNS 2

1) CLARK, Patrice FR 2) OWENS, Kamaria FR

3) RY'CRAW, Amaya SR 4) SHABAZZ, Kameela SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Chicago (Christ the King) (A) 2:09.72

1) MOORE, Makayla JR 2) ADAMS, Natasha JR

3) DELITZ, Dahza SO 4) DILWORTH, Monica SR

2 Chicago (Ogden Internatio (A) 2:15.23

1) PERNELL, Ariel FR 2) WASHINGTON, Kaela FR

3) CULPEPPER, Egypt FR 4) MCINTOSH, Jentel FR

3 Chicago (C. Math and Scie (A) 2:50.07

1) AL-SAMMARRAIE, Samah FR 2) DOMINGUEZ, Kimberly FR

3) FLORES, Cossette SO 4) MARQUEZ, Gabriella FR

Chicago (Raby) (A) DNS

1) COURTS, Shonasia JR 2) DAKERS, Diamond SO

3) THOMPSON, Danielle JR 4) HILLARD, Shatyra JR

Chicago (Uplift) (A) DNS

1) BLEASE, Crystal SO 2) BOYD, Gena JR

3) CAMARA, Fama FR 4) GROVES, Deangel SR

Section 2 of 2

1 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 1:52.82

1) LANDON, Nailah SO 2) SLAVIN, Olivia FR

3) JOHNSON, Hannah FR 4) KING, Kiersten JR

2 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 1:56.10

1) STANTON, Zoe SR 2) HOEKSTRA, Valerie JR

3) SILVIA, Gabi SO 4) NARTEY, Priscilla FR

3 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 1:57.29

1) DOYLE, Julia JR 2) KEEHN, Elinor FR

3) KOLBE, Julia SR 4) MCCABE, Meredith SO

4 Westchester (St. Joseph) (A) 2:01.25

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) CARTER, Kayla JR 2) HUDSON, Gabby SR

3) MEEKS, Breanna SR 4) NEWMAN, Aariya JR

6 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) (A) 2:08.90

1) ALYSSA, Kemp FR 2) BAILEY, Liana SR

3) BURNHAM, Precious JR 4) DRIONNA, Jackson FR

7 Chicago (Luther North) (A) 2:19.17

1) UTEG, Leah FR 2) SANTOS, Alana JR

3) GRUNDT, Anna FR 4) GONZALEZ, Ally SO

Chicago (Tilden) (A) DNS

1) CLARK, Patrice FR 2) OWENS, Kamaria FR

3) RY'CRAW, Amaya SR 4) SHABAZZ, Kameela SO

#12 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 4:26.07 10

1) STOLL, Rachel JR 2) HOEKSTRA, Valerie JR

3) FORGAC, Jill SO 4) HOEKSTRA, Olivia SR

2 Winnetka (North Shore Cou (A) 4:34.02 8

1) DOYLE, Julia JR 2) GEORGE, Emily SR

3) GLEW, Katie SR 4) RICE, Caroline SO

3 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 4:50.32 6

1) LANDON, Nailah SO 2) SLAVIN, Olivia FR

3) JOHNSON, Hannah FR 4) VORNE, Katarina FR

4 Chicago (Luther North) (A) 5:04.18 4

1) BOONE, Cameron JR 2) BERNETT, Natasha JR

3) DIU, Lea JR 4) EVERETT, Rebecca FR

5 Chicago (Providence-St. M (A) 5:07.45 2

1) TRIPLETT, Karinton JR 2) DENNIS, LaNiece SO

3) POLLARD, Kyla SO 4) RICHARDS, Niara JR

#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi (A) 11:42.57 10

1) HOEKSTRA, Valerie JR 2) STOLL, Rachel JR

3) FORGAC, Jill SO 4) TERPSTRA, Elise FR

2 Chicago (Luther North) (A) 12:01.11 8

1) ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR 2) BERNETT, Natasha JR

3) BOONE, Cameron JR 4) SANTOS, Alana JR

3 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) (A) 12:40.50 6

1) UNZUETA, Julissa JR 2) VASQUEZ, Katerina FR

3) GREER, Molly JR 4) ARENAS, Bianca FR

#13 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LANDON, Nailah SO Elmhurst (IC 4' 10" 10

2 VALENZUELA, Mia SR Elmhurst (IC 4' 8" 8

3 HUDSON, Brandi SO Chicago (Mar 4' 6" 6
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#13 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 DOYLE, Julia JR Winnetka (No 4' 4" 4

VALLIATH, Maya SO Winnetka (No DNS

TROXEL, Maggie SO Elmhurst (TimDNS

WILLIAMS, Jada SR Chicago (LuthDNS

BERNETT, Natasha JR Chicago (LuthDNS

#14 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Jaida SO Elmhurst (IC 16' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GOODMAN, Lauren SR Chicago (F.W15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3J COLEMAN, Vivica JR Melrose Park 15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 HOEKSTRA, Olivia SR Elmhurst (Tim15' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 COOLEY, Tamarion FR Chicago (Ogd14' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 HUDSON, Brandi SO Chicago (Mar 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 WASHINGTON, Kaela FR Chicago (Ogd14' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

8 MCCABE, Meredith SO Winnetka (No 14' 41 /2  (NW) 2(6)

9 KOLBE, Julia SR Winnetka (No 14' 3"  (NW) 2(7)

10 JAEGER, Lauren SO Elmhurst (IC 13' 71 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 TERPSTRA, Elise FR Elmhurst (Tim13' 31 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 GARDNER, Zoe JR Chicago (F.W12' 51 /2  (NW) 1(4)

13 RODRIGUEZ, Yamilette SO Westchester (11' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

14 BLEASE, Crystal SO Chicago (Upli 10' 111 /2  (NW) 1(6)

JONES, Aqila JR Chicago (C. NM  (NW) 2

OWENS, Kamaria FR Chicago (Tild DNS  (NW) 1

BURNHAM, Precious JR Chicago (C. DNS  (NW) 1

BOONE, Cameron JR Chicago (LuthDNS  (NW) 1

ROBINSON, Nia SO Chicago (ChriDNS  (NW) 1

ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR Chicago (LuthDNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 COOLEY, Tamarion FR Chicago (Ogd14' 111 /2  (NW)

2 WASHINGTON, Kaela FR Chicago (Ogd14' 6"  (NW)

3 JAEGER, Lauren SO Elmhurst (IC 13' 71 /2  (NW)

4 GARDNER, Zoe JR Chicago (F.W12' 51 /2  (NW)

5 RODRIGUEZ, Yamilette SO Westchester (11' 5"  (NW)

6 BLEASE, Crystal SO Chicago (Upli 10' 111 /2  (NW)

BOONE, Cameron JR Chicago (LuthDNS  (NW)

BURNHAM, Precious JR Chicago (C. DNS  (NW)

OWENS, Kamaria FR Chicago (Tild DNS  (NW)

ROBINSON, Nia SO Chicago (ChriDNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Jaida SO Elmhurst (IC 16' 6"  (NW)

2 GOODMAN, Lauren SR Chicago (F.W15' 61 /2  (NW)

2 COLEMAN, Vivica JR Melrose Park 15' 61 /2  (NW)

4 HOEKSTRA, Olivia SR Elmhurst (Tim15' 51 /2  (NW)

#14 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 HUDSON, Brandi SO Chicago (Mar 14' 61 /2  (NW)

6 MCCABE, Meredith SO Winnetka (No 14' 41 /2  (NW)

7 KOLBE, Julia SR Winnetka (No 14' 3"  (NW)

8 TERPSTRA, Elise FR Elmhurst (Tim13' 31 /2  (NW)

JONES, Aqila JR Chicago (C. NM  (NW)

ARMSTRONG, Kayla SR Chicago (LuthDNS  (NW)

#15 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BERNETT, Natasha JR Chicago (Luth35' 21 /4  (NW) 10

2 SMITH, Jaida SO Elmhurst (IC 33' 113 /4  (NW) 8

3 JOHNSON, Hannah FR Elmhurst (IC 32' 61 /2  (NW) 6

4 GOODMAN, Lauren SR Chicago (F.W31' 71 /2  (NW) 4

5 HUDSON, Brandi SO Chicago (Mar 31' 31 /2  (NW) 2

6 TERPSTRA, Elise FR Elmhurst (Tim30' 111 /2  (NW) 1

7 COLEMAN, Vivica JR Melrose Park 30' 61 /2  (NW)

8 GARDNER, Zoe JR Chicago (F.W25' 11"  (NW)

9 DOYLE, Julia JR Winnetka (No 24' 71 /2  (NW)

UTEG, Leah FR Chicago (LuthDNS  (NW)

KOLBE, Julia SR Winnetka (No DNS  (NW)

#16 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KIRKSY, Mya SR Melrose Park 36' 61 /2 2(1) 10

2 ZANONI, Gabi FR Elmhurst (IC 31' 9" 2(2) 8

3 LAFLEUR, Charlotte JR Chicago (Luth31' 21 /4 2(3) 6

4 HOLDEN, Carly FR Elmhurst (IC 29' 81 /2 2(4) 4

5 EPPS, Alexa SR Westchester (26' 9" 2(5) 2

6 KIMBLE, Kayla JR Chicago (Chri 25' 51 /4 1(1) 1

7 KOHN, Samara JR Winnetka (No 22' 51 /2 2(6)

8 DUNBAR, Sam FR Arlington Hei 22' 3" 2(7)

9 WALKER, Hannah JR Westchester (21' 10" 1(2)

10 LAMBERT, Kemeisha SO Melrose Park 20' 11" 2(8)

11 WEEKS, Tyeshia FR Chicago (Mar 20' 71 /2 1(3)

12 GRUNDT, Anna FR Chicago (Luth20' 7" 1(4)

14 TORRES, Lisa JR Chicago (Ogd20' 63 /4 1(6)

15 HARDY, Gabrielle FR Chicago (Ogd19' 11" 1(7)

16 MCNULTY, Connie JR River Grove ( 19' 23 /4 1(8)

17 WALKER, Shawna JR Chicago (Chri 18' 11 /4 1(9)

18 DUNLAP, Latanya JR Chicago (C. 17' 41 /2 2(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KIMBLE, Kayla JR Chicago (Chri 25' 51 /4

2 WALKER, Hannah JR Westchester (21' 10"

3 WEEKS, Tyeshia FR Chicago (Mar 20' 71 /2
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#16 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 GRUNDT, Anna FR Chicago (Luth20' 7"

6 TORRES, Lisa JR Chicago (Ogd20' 63 /4

7 HARDY, Gabrielle FR Chicago (Ogd19' 11"

8 MCNULTY, Connie JR River Grove ( 19' 23 /4

9 WALKER, Shawna JR Chicago (Chri 18' 11 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 KIRKSY, Mya SR Melrose Park 36' 61 /2

2 ZANONI, Gabi FR Elmhurst (IC 31' 9"

3 LAFLEUR, Charlotte JR Chicago (Luth31' 21 /4

4 HOLDEN, Carly FR Elmhurst (IC 29' 81 /2

5 EPPS, Alexa SR Westchester (26' 9"

6 KOHN, Samara JR Winnetka (No 22' 51 /2

7 DUNBAR, Sam FR Arlington Hei 22' 3"

8 LAMBERT, Kemeisha SO Melrose Park 20' 11"

9 DUNLAP, Latanya JR Chicago (C. 17' 41 /2

#17 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KIRKSY, Mya SR Melrose Park 114' 7" 2(1) 10

2 LAFLEUR, Charlotte JR Chicago (Luth80' 3" 2(2) 8

3 DUNBAR, Sam FR Arlington Hei 76' 1" 2(3) 6

4 LEE, Deirdre SR Elmhurst (IC 72' 2" 1(1) 4

5 HOLDEN, Carly FR Elmhurst (IC 70' 10" 2(4) 2

6 WILLIAMS, Tracy JR Melrose Park 69' 9" 2(5) 1

7 KOHN, Samara JR Winnetka (No 64' 10" 1(2)

8 EPPS, Alexa SR Westchester (64' 2" 2(6)

9 VALLIATH, Maya SO Winnetka (No 49' 11" 1(3)

10 WALKER, Hannah JR Westchester (46' 4" 1(4)

11 WEEKS, Tyeshia FR Chicago (Mar 45' 10" 1(5)

12 DUNLAP, Latanya JR Chicago (C. 41' 6" 1(6)

SANTOS, Alana JR Chicago (LuthDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEE, Deirdre SR Elmhurst (IC 72' 2"

2 KOHN, Samara JR Winnetka (No 64' 10"

3 VALLIATH, Maya SO Winnetka (No 49' 11"

4 WALKER, Hannah JR Westchester (46' 4"

5 WEEKS, Tyeshia FR Chicago (Mar 45' 10"

6 DUNLAP, Latanya JR Chicago (C. 41' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 KIRKSY, Mya SR Melrose Park 114' 7"

2 LAFLEUR, Charlotte JR Chicago (Luth80' 3"

3 DUNBAR, Sam FR Arlington Hei 76' 1"

4 HOLDEN, Carly FR Elmhurst (IC 70' 10"

5 WILLIAMS, Tracy JR Melrose Park 69' 9"

#17 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 EPPS, Alexa SR Westchester (64' 2"

SANTOS, Alana JR Chicago (LuthDNS

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Chicago (Luther North) 2813 121

2 Elmhurst (IC Catholic) 0523 102

3 Elmhurst (Timothy Christi 0524 83

4 Winnetka (North Shore Cou 2335 48

4 Arlington Heights (Christ 0138 48

6 Melrose Park (Walther Chr 1324 33

7 Chicago (Holy Trinity) 2808 24

8 Chicago (F.W. Parker) 2804 20

9 Chicago (Marshall) 2740 11

9 Chicago (C. Hope Academy) 2846 11

11 Westchester (St. Joseph) 2318 8

12 Chicago (Providence-St. M 2823 3

13 Chicago (Ogden Internatio 2917 2

14 Chicago (Christ the King) 2847 1

IHSA CLASS A SECTIONAL IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
Chicago, IL
Hanson Stadium

Thursday, May 11, 2017
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/11/2017 6:05 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7


